

RLI Insurance Company
P.O. Box 3967 Peoria IL 61612-3967
Phone: (309)692-1000 Fax: (309)683-1610

NOTARY PUBLIC BOND

Bond No. <u>LSM1011215</u>

STATE OF	Alabama	
COUNTY OF	Shelby	
KNOW ALL MEN BY	Y THESE PRESENTS:	20170620000218760 1/2 \$36.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 06/20/2017 10:43:58 AM FILED/CERT
That we,		Rebecca Dichiara
		RLI Insurance Company , a corporation du
		y, are held and firmly bound unto the State of Alabama in the sum of
		and and 00/100 dollars (\$_25.000.00
		done, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators and assigns, firmly by ersonal property exempt under the laws of Alabama.
Sealed with our seals, and	d dated this <u>12th</u> day of _	June
WHEREAS, the above-n	amed Principal has been duly ap	ppointed Notary Public Alabama, (State at Large) on the 20 day of s from date of notary commission.
NOW, THEREFORE, the	e condition of this bond is that	The named Principal shall faithfully discharge the duties of the office of Notary
Public during his/her con		and shall be null and void; otherwise, it shall remain in full force and effect.
	S. SROBAL	
	<u> </u>	Lincella Julia (L.S.)
()	1 SEP	Principal
By Thier	dille.	RLI Insurance Company
Linda Tilley	Alabama Licensed A	CORPORATE
	D Box 55088 gham, AL 35255	
	Address	(L.S.) Barton W. Davis Vice President
	∞	A THE LINOIS HILLING
Approved and filed this	day of UVVU,	
		Judge of Probate
		By
THE STATE OF ALABA	AMA	OATH OF OFFICE
COUNTY OF	Shelby	
I,		Rebecca Dichiara , do
solemnly swear that I wil	I support the constitution of the	United States and the Constitution of the State of Alabama, so long as I continue a
		charge the duties of the office upon which I am about to enter, to the best of my
ability, so help me God.		
	Jala R	NVEN SAL
Subscribed and sworn to	before me this da	ay of <u>Stine</u> , 2017.
	V. <u>; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;</u>	
Mariahm	enchille :: Pu	RIVE BUILDINA
(N	lotary Public	Principal



RLI Insurance Company
P.O. Box 3967 Peoria IL 61612-3967 Phone: (309)692-1000 Fax: (309)683-1610

POWER OF ATTORNEY

RLI Insurance Company

Bond No. <u>LSM1011215</u>

Know All Men by These Presents:

That the	RLI Insur	ance Company	, a corporati	ion organized and e	existing under the la	ws of the State of	
<u>I</u>	Illinois , and	l authorized and license	ed to do business in a	all states and the Di	istrict of Columbia	does hereby make,	
constitute an	d appoint:	Barton W. Davis	in the	City of	Peoria	, State of	
Illi	nois, as	Vice President	, with full pow	er and authority he	reby conferred upo	on him/her to sign,	
execute, acki	nowledge and deliver for	or and on its behalf as	Surety, in general, a	ny and all bonds, ι	indertakings, and re	ecognizances in an	
amount not	to exceed	Fifty Thousand a	nd 00/100	Dollars (\$ 50,000.00	_) for any single	
obligation, a	nd specifically for the fe	ollowing described bon	d.				
Principal:		'a					
Obligee:		ary of State					
Type Bond:					·		
	nt: <u>\$ 25,000.00</u>		·································				
Effective Da	ite: <u>June 12, 2017</u>					<u></u>	
The	RLI Insurance	Company	further certifi	ies that the follow	ving is a true and	exact conv. of a	
Resolution adopted by the Board of Directors of			further certifies that the following is a true and exact copy of a RLI Insurance Company, and now in force to-wit:				
				•			
<u> </u>	Seal may be printed by		ance Compony	has ca	used these presents	to be executed by	
	Vice President	with its corporate seal	affixed this 12th		-	•	
ATTEST:	ue L'Montgame	P. C. William B. William B. C. William B. C. William B. C. William B. C. William B. Willia	CORPORATE SEAL	LI Insurance Con			
Cherie L. Moi	ntgomery ' '	Ssistant Secretary	The LINOIS HARMAN BE	arton W. Davis		Vice President	
-	th day of June	, <u>2017</u> before me					
	Cherie L. Montgomery		me duly sworn, ack		· -	•	
as	Vice President RLI Insurance Co			istant Secretary	, respe t to be the volunta	ctively, of the said	
said corporat		zinhamă	, and acknowicus	sea sala mshumen	t to be the volunta	ry act and deed of	
							
Jacqueline M.	Bockler	Notary Public	JACQUELIN	IAL SEAL" LE M. BOCKLER EXPIRES 01/14/18	20170620000218760	2/2 \$36 00 of Probate AL	

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate AL

06/20/2017 10:43:58 AM FILED/CERT